Switching Options
1. Standard - Operates from remote switch (not supplied).
NOTE: All fan fl ow rates quoted are free air delivery.
MANROSE CLASSIC INLINE HYPER FAN
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
150mm Hyper150 Standard 109 l/s, 394m3/hr  FAN0085
• This high effi ciency inline fan is designed to provide high levels of extraction.
• The ball bearing motor prolongs the life of the motor.
• Includes 1.3m lead and 3 pin plug.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
Hyper 150
BELIEVE THE HYPE
New Zealand’s best selling, most trusted and
trade preferred fan is now better than ever
ManroseManrose
HYPER150HYPER150
✔ Stronger: 394 m3/hour
✔  Quieter: 38 dB(a)
✔    MORE ENERGY EFFICIENTMORE ENERGY EFFICIENT
THE IMPROVED HYPER FAN
IS ALSO USED IN THESE SHOWER FAN KITS:
• Manrose ProSeries Shower Fans Kits inc FAN0618
•  Manrose ProSeries Extract-A-LED Shower Fan Kit inc FAN5375
•  Manrose Classic Shower Fan Kits inc FAN0101
•  Manrose Classic  Extract-A-Lite Kits inc FAN0803
•  Manrose Classic Extract-A-LED Kits inc FAN5369
•  HeatTrans One Room Kit FAN0325
48
Model A B C D
Hyper150 200 143 170 185
A
B
C
D
Dimensions
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION & PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Hyper150
Power 220-240 V ~ 50Hz
Fan Performance 109 l/s, 394m³/hr
Fan Wattage 27W
Maximum Pressure 120 Pa
Sound Level 38dB
IP Rating IPX2
Performance - Hyper150
DIMENSION INFORMATION (MM)
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
a)
Airflow (l/s)
49Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz